Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AD8054ARU - IC OPAMP VFB 160MHZ RRO 14TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.Analog Devices Inc.
AD8054ARUAD8054ARU

  AD8051/AD8052/AD8054
Rev. J | Page 23 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8051AR  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8051AR-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8051AR-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8051ARZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8051ARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8051ARZ-REEL71  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8051ART-R2  −40°C to +85°C  5-Lead SOT-23, 7" Tape and Reel  RJ-5  H2A
AD8051ART-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  5-Lead SOT-23, 13" Tape and Reel  RJ-5  H2A
AD8051ART-REEL7  −40°C to +85°C  5-Lead SOT-23, 7" Tape and Reel  RJ-5  H2A
AD8051ARTZ-R21  −40°C to +85°C  5-Lead SOT-23, 7" Tape and Reel  RJ-5  H06
AD8051ARTZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  5-Lead SOT-23, 13" Tape and Reel  RJ-5  H06
AD8051ARTZ-REEL71  −40°C to +85°C  5-Lead SOT-23, 7" Tape and Reel  RJ-5  H06
AD8052AR  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8052AR-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8052AR-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8052ARZ1  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8052ARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8052ARZ-REEL71  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel  R-8
AD8052ARM  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  H4A
AD8052ARM-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP, 13" Tape and Reel  RM-8  H4A
AD8052ARM-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP, 7" Tape and Reel  RM-8  H4A
AD8052ARMZ1 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP RM-8  H4A#
AD8052ARMZ-REEL71  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP, 7" Tape and Reel  RM-8  H4A#
AD8054AR  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14
AD8054AR-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel  R-14
AD8054AR-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel  R-14
AD8054ARZ1  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14
AD8054ARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel  R-14
AD8054ARZ-REEL71  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel  R-14
AD8054ARU  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
AD8054ARU-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP, 13" Tape and Reel  RU-14
AD8054ARU-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP, 7" Tape and Reel  RU-14
AD8054ARUZ1  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
AD8054ARUZ-REEL1  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP, 13" Tape and Reel  RU-14
AD8054ARUZ-REEL71  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP, 7" Tape and Reel  RU-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part. # denotes lead-free product may be top or bottom marked.
                            24 / 25                            24 / 25
Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AD8054ARU - IC OPAMP VFB 160MHZ RRO 14TSSOP